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LAND:1:1: PRCL 9

31284 SFR 1,125 07/26/2013

HX Base Yr

1618 SW DAISY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,357 114.0000 127.68 428,622 2014 2014 0 0 0 13.75 86.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2534

BAS 518 100 518 57,044

BAS 2,016 100 2,016 222,010

FOP 160 30 48 5,286

FOP 240 30 72 7,929

UOP 3,514 20 703 77,417

6,448 3,357 369,686

UOP=[ORIG=0,0] N11 W28 S72 E56 N72 W28 S48 W14 N37 E14 $
BAS=[ORIG=90,0] W6 W22 S72 E4 E24 N72 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 S37 E14 N37 $
FOP=[ORIG=66,72] S12 E20 N12 W20 $
FOP=[ORIG=84,0] N10 W16 S10 E16 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

8,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 110,970

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,090

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,090


